	п/н

№
	Дата отчисления
	Реквизиты распорядительного акта
	Количество

детей
	Название группы (возраст)

	1. 
	11.02.2021
	№ 01
	1
	старшая


	3.

4.
	01.06.2021

08.06.2021

25.06.2021
	№ 02

№ 03

№ 04
	2

1

1
	подготовительная

подготовительная

подготовительная


	5
	09.08.2021
	№ 06
	1
	младшая

	6.
	31.05. 2022
	№ 02
	3
	подготовительная

	7.
	29.08.2022
	№ 06
	1
	подготовительная

	8.
	31.05.2023
	№ 02
	3
	подготовительная

	9.
	09.11.2023
	№ 07
	1
	старшая

	10.
	29.05.2024
	№  08
	1
	подготовительная


